
2023 - 24 Maryknoll / La Pietra Co-Op Varsity Tennis 
2023 - 2024 School Year

(as of 1/10/24)  
CORP=Patsy T. Mink Central Oʻahu Regional Park   KEEHI=Keehi Lagoon Park

Day Date Gender Home vs. Visitor Time Site Notes

Tue 2/27/24 F MS vs. MPI 4:15 PM MPI

Thu 2/29/24 F IOL vs. MS 4:30 PM IOL

Mon 3/4/24 F MS vs. PUN1 4:00 PM KEEHI

Thu 3/7/24 F KSK vs. MS 4:00 PM KSK

Mon 3/11/24 F PUN2 vs. MS 4:30 PM PUN

Wed 3/13/24 F MS vs. SHA 4:00 PM KEEHI

Wed 3/20/24 F LJA vs. MS 4:00 PM CORP

Mon 4/8/24 F MS vs. HBA 4:00 PM KEEHI

Wed 4/10/24 F MS vs. HAN 4:00 PM KEEHI

Tue 4/16/24 F Seed #7 vs. Seed #10 4:00 PM TBA R2 Team Tournament
Tue 4/16/24 F Seed #8 vs. Seed #9 4:15 PM TBA R2 Team Tournament

Wed 4/17/24 F Seed #4 vs. Seed #5 4:30 PM TBA R2 Team Tournament - match #3
Wed 4/17/24 F  Seed #1 vs. Winner #7 vs. #10 4:30 PM TBA R2 Team Tournament - match #4
Wed 4/17/24 F Seed #2 vs. Winner #8 vs. #9 4:30 PM TBA R2 Team Tournament - match #5
Wed 4/17/24 F Seed #3 vs. Seed #6 4:15 PM TBA R2 Team Tournament - match #6

Thu 4/18/24 M/F MAKE-UP MATCHES TBA TBA

Fri 4/19/24 F Loser of match 2 vs. Loser of match 1 4:15 PM TBA R2 Consolation - match  1
Fri 4/19/24 F Loser of match 4 vs. Loser of match 5 4:00 PM TBA R2 Consolation - match  2

Sat 4/20/24 M/F MAKE-UP MATCHES TBA TBA

Mon 4/22/24 F Winner of Match 3 vs. Winner of Match 4 4:30 PM TBA R2 Team Tournament - match #7
Mon 4/22/24 F Winner of Match 5 vs. Winner of Match 6 4:30 PM TBA R2 Team Tournament - match #8
Mon 4/22/24 F Loser of match 3 vs. Winner of Consolation Match 1 4:00 PM TBA R2 Consolation - match  3
Mon 4/22/24 F Loser of match 6 vs. Winner of Consolation Match 2 4:00 PM TBA R2 Consolation - match  4

Wed 4/24/24 F Round 2 Team Tournament Championship Match 4:30 PM TBA (R2 Team Tournament Championship )
Wed 4/24/24 F Round 2 Team Tournament Championship Match 4:15 PM TBA (R2 Team Tournament 3RD PLACE )
Wed 4/24/24 F Round 2 Team Tournament Consolation Finals 4:00 PM TBA (R2 TEAM TOURNAMENT CONSOLATION FINALS)

Fri 4/26/24 M/F MAKE-UP MATCHES TBA TBA

Mon 4/29/24 M/F Clay Benham Postseason Tournament (Day 1) 8AM - 4PM CORP
Tue 4/30/24 M/F Clay Benham Postseason Tournament (Day 2) 8AM - 4PM CORP
Wed 5/1/24 M/F Clay Benham Postseason Tournament (Day 3) 2PM - 6PM CORP
Thu 5/2/24 M/F Tenative backup Date for any Rain Delays 2PM - 6PM CORP

For 2024 Clay Benham Tournament Draws go to: www.hhsaatennis.com


